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l.

Si5/No.: 25.09.26 /TN - 13

T€n m6u tht:

Name of sample

Kh6ch hdng:

Customer

Nhd s6n xu6t:

Manufacturer

Si5lugng m5u:

Quantity of samples

Kf hi6u:

Model

M5 s6 m6u:

Code of sample

Ngdy nh6n m6u:

Date of reception

Ti6u chuAn rip dpng:

Standard applies

Ki5t qu6:

Result

Tht nghiQm vi6n/Tester

(H9 t6n vd chf k!/name and signature)

B0 ttdn LED M66.BLE 1200140W

cONG Ty c0 IHAN BoNG osN pHicH NU6c n4NG DONG

Dia chi: 55 87-89, ph6 Ha Dinh, phudng Khuong Dinh, TP Ha NOi

Cdng ty CO phAn B6ng tldn Phich nudc R4ng D6ng

0l c6i

M66.BLE 1200/40W

25.09.26.13

261 091 2025

TCVN 7722-l:2017 I IEC 60598-l :2014

TC\rN I 0885-2- I :2015 I IEC 62722-2-l :201 4

Xem trang 02102

Trang/Page: 0l 102

Hanoi, Date of 061 1012025

KT. Trudng PTN/ Head of Lab.

(H9 t6n vd cht kflname and signature)

2.

J.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Nguy6n Minh Thu

l - Phi6u k6t qud ndy chi c6 giri tri d6i vdi m6u tht do kh6ch hdng mang tdil This result of testing is only for sample brought in the by customer
2- Kh6ng duo.,c sao ch6p mQt phdn krit qud n6u kh6ng tluoc su ddng f cia C0ng tyl Copying of part of this result is prohibited without agreement

by the company.
3- TCn miu vd t6n khrich hdng dugc ghi theo khai brio crla kh6ch hdng./ Name of sample and name of customer is written according to the

declaration of the customer
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KET QUA THII NGHIEM

Test Results

TranglPage:21 2

T"TI
No

TGn chi ti6u

Specilications

Don vi
Unit

Phuo'ng phdp thir
Test method

YGu cAu

Requirement

K5t quA

Result

I

2.1

2.2

2

3

3.1

3.2

J.J

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

GJti nhdn

Thri n6ng Am trong 48 gib 6 nhiQt

d0 (20 = 30) oC, d0 Am tuong d6,i

(el = e5) %RH

DiQn trd c6ch tliQn

Thu nghiQm <t6 bAn diQn 6p

l44OY/1:phrit, dn s5 s0 uz

Thdng sr5 diQn, quang khi c6p diQn

6p ngudn 220Y/50H2

C6ng su6t

Ddng <tiQn

HQ s6 c6ng su6t

Quang th6ng

HiQu su6t ph6t s6ng

Nhiet d0 miru tuong quan (CCT)

cH s5 ttr6 hien mdu (CRI)

Mo

lm

lmAV

K

w

mA

TCYN 7722-1:20171

IEC 60598-1:2014

TC\,rN 1 0885 -2-l :201 5 I

IEC 62722-2-1:2014

R6, du d0 b6n

>2

Khdng bl ph6ng cliQn

bA mat, d6nh thung

< 40 + 10yo

> 0,5 - 0,05

>4000-10%

> lQ} -20o/o

>80-3

Eat

> 200
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